THE SMALLEST, LIGHTEST INTERNALLY
RUGGEDIZED MICROWAVE/RF TEST ASSEMBLIES
GORE® PHASEFLEX® Microwave/RF Test Assemblies
For High Density Test/Interconnection
Courtesy of Keysight Technologies, Inc.
Performance you can gain at the price you can afford.
The new benchmark products for high density
interconnection, not only for RF and MW modular

GORE® PHASEFLEX® Microwave/RF Test Assemblies
For High Density Test/Interconnection
Table 2: Ordering Information for 0N Test Assemblies
Gore Part
Number Connector A Connector B Maximum
Frequency (GHz) Typical Application
0NR01Q01XXXX1 SMA Straight Male PN Straight Male 18 VNA
0ND01Q01XXXX1 3.5mm Straight Male PN Straight Male 18 VNA
0NQ01Q01XXXX1 PN Straight Male PN Straight Male 18 VNA
0NR01R01XXXX1 SMA Straight Male SMA Straight Male 18 Modular
0NR01R02XXXX1 SMA Straight Male SMA Straight Female 18 Modular
0ND01D01XXXX1 3.5 mm Straight Male 3.5 mm Straight Male 26.5 Modular
0ND01D02XXXX1 3.5 mm Straight Male 3.5 mm Straight Female 26.5 Modular / VNA
0N0CQ0CQXXXX1 2.92 mm Straight
Male
2.92 mm Straight Male 40
Modular / High Speed
Digital
0N0CQ0CPXXXX1 2.92 mm Straight
Male
2.92 mm Straight
Female
40 High Speed Digital
0N0CK0CQXXXX1 2.4 mm Straight
Female
2.92 mm Straight Male 40
High Speed Digital /
VNA
0N0CJ0CQXXXX1 2.4 mm Straight Male 2.92 mm Straight Male 40 High Speed Digital
0N0CJ0CJXXXX1 2.4 mm Straight Male 2.4 mm Straight Male 50
Modular / High Speed
Digital
0N0CJ0CKXXXX1 2.4 mm Straight Male 2.4 mm Straight Female 50 Modular / VNA
1  "XXXX" refers to the cable length in inches , for example, 12 inches would be 0120.
   0N cable assembly length options (inch): 12.0, 24.0, 36.0, 39.4, 48.0, 60.0, and 78.8. For customized length please consult Gore Sales.
Figure 7: PN Connectors (Male)
DIAMOND KNURL FINISH